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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Adams, Rachel
Howard, Janae
Blaize, Nikki
Pittman, Kayla
Powers, Allison
Hall, Jordon

Davis, Anisha
Ellis, Mariah
Mccarthy, Brittany
Ross, Alexis
Hutchinson, Desiree
Ravelette, Whitney
Randolph, Danielle
Bussdll, Jumaria
Eversoll, Kelsey
Watts, Jane Embry
Jones, Karra

Name

Barr, Lexie

Reed, Chelsea
Barron, Mary
Schroader, Heather
Blaize, Nikki
Moorman, Kaitlin
Littleton, Cara
Hutchinson, Desiree
Ross, Alexis
Whitehead, Hayley
Darnell, Katie

Name

Lawrence, Boo
Reed, Chelsea
Keller, Lorna
Scott, Rebecca
Howard, Janae
Thompkins, Ashley
Wallace, Rebekah
Wilson, Tamecia
Littleton, Cara
Shelton, Sherrice
Darnell, Katie
Cole, Miata
Williams, Ashley
Perkins, Charissa
Gregory, Kelsey
Dennison, Chelsea
Norris, Megan

Yr

10
10
12
11
12
10
10
12
09
11
08
10
09
10
08
09
09

Yr

12
11
11
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
08
11
11
12
09
10
09

GirlsTripleJump CLASS AAA

Name

Yr

Class AAA Region 1 - 5/24/2006 to 5/25/2006
Greenwood High School
Greenwood High School

Results
1 Scott, Rebecca 11
2 Wallace, Rebekah 11
School Finals 3 Wilson, Brittney 11
4 Littleton, Cara 12
Calloway County 5-04.00 S5 Keller, Lorna 11
Owensboro 5-00.00 6 Wilson, Tamecia 12
Henderson County4-10.00 7 Thompkins, Ashley 10
Logan County ~ 4-10.00 8 Northington, Ashley 12
Henderson County4-08.00 9 Carbon, Shanice 08
Marshall County J4-08.00 10 Tolliver, Brooke 11
Bowling Green  J4-08.00 11 Payne, Joanna 10
Marshall County 4-06.00 12 Perkins, Charissa 12
Apollo 4-06.00 13 Gregory, Kelsey 09
Grayson County ~ 4-06.00 14 Wyles, Erin 1
Grayson County 4-06.00
Graves County  4-06.00 Girls Shot Put CLASS AAA
Owensboro 4-06.00 Name Yr
Hopkinsville 4-02.00
Greenwood 4-02.00 1 Kendal, Amashi 09
Bowling Green  4-02.00 2 Blessit, Jayme 11
Calloway County 4-02.00 3 Robinson, Stephanie 12
4 Davenport, Molly 11
5 Hayden, Darla 11
School  Finals 6 West, Stacey 12
7 Gatlin, Rakiah 10
Daviess County 10-00.00 8 Randolph, Londun 1
Henderson County9-00.00 9 Littleton, Cara 12
Daviess County J9-00.00 10 Long, Angie 1
Marshall County 8-06.00 10 Owens, Candace 1
Henderson County8-00.00 12 Steele, Catherine 08
Owensboro 38-00.00 13 Harris, Stephanie 10
Greenwood 38-00.00 14 Northington, Ashley 12
Grayson County ~ 7-06.00 15 Campbell, Kellyn 10
Grayson County  7-00.00 15 Vickers, Teena 12
Apollo NH 17 Taylor, Ayana 08
Marshall County NH 18 Beach, Andrea 11
19 Hendon, Heather 11
20 Holloway, Jenna 10
. 21 Revlett, Carley 08
School Finals 22 Ray, Shawna 10
ﬁzgggrwn Count;l/els'-s(-)glgz_go Girls Discus Throw CLASS AAA
Daviess County 15-05.25 Name Yr
Bowling Green  14-09.00
Owensboro ~ 14-08.50 1 Davenport, Molly 11
Christian County 14-08.00 2 Robinson, Stephanie 12
Madisonville ~ 14-01.25 3 Long, Angie 11
Owensboro 14-01.00 4 Kendal, Amashi 09
Greenwood 13-05.25 5 Thomeas, Olivia 09
Hopkinsville ~ 13-04.50 6 Spiker, Terra 09
Marshall County 13-01.50 7 Riddick, Mary Ann 10
Hopkinsville ~ 12-07.75 8 Blessit, Jayme 1
Daviess County 12-04.50 9 Harris, Stephanie 10
Henderson County12-01.50 10 Hobgood, Moriah 1
Logan County ~ 11-05.50 11 Hendon, Kristen 11
Grayson County 11-02.50 (GirlsDiscus Throw CLASS AAA)
Grayson County 10-09.00 Name Yr
12 Ray, Shawna 10
School  Finals 13 Smith, Amanda 09
14 Holloway, Jenna 10

Bowling Green  34-03.25
Madisonville  32-11.50
Bowling Green 32-07.75
Greenwood 32-03.00
Daviess County 32-01.00
Owensboro 31-07.50
Christian County 31-00.50

Greenwood 30-06.75
Owensboro 30-00.75
Hopkinsville  28-10.50
Daviess County 28-06.00

Henderson County28-04.50
Logan County  27-06.25
Marshall County 25-08.00

School
Owensboro 37-00.75
Grayson County 35-08.50

Bowling Green  34-03.75
Madisonville  32-11.50
Henderson County32-10.50
Hopkinsville  31-09.25
Christian County 31-05.00
Owensboro 29-00.00
Greenwood 27-10.25
Apollo 27-08.00
Henderson County27-08.00
Daviess County 27-02.00
Madisonville  26-05.75
Greenwood 26-00.00
Bowling Green 25-08.50
Logan County  25-08.50
Hopkinsville  23-08.50
Graves County  23-05.00
Graves County 22-11.00
Logan County  22-04.75
Daviess County 21-11.50
Grayson County 20-02.25

School
Madisonville 110-08
Bowling Green  105-02
Apollo 99-06
Owensboro 98-08
Marshal County  96-06
Marshall County  94-01
Henderson County 85-02
Grayson County ~ 84-00
Madisonville 79-08
Henderson County 79-03
Graves County 74-07

School
Grayson County ~ 71-04
Owensboro 71-01
Logan County 66-05

Finals

Finals

Finals
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Proctor, Tessa
MacAllister, Kayla
Payne, Lexy
Taylor, Ayana

Name

Trotter, CJ
Lampert, Ross
Leak, Demarco
Larson, Tyler
Goods, Jon
Greco, Nick
Huskey, Mike
Smith, Josh
Flood, Dexter
Soaper, Dereke
Hood, Jonathon
Swift, Chris
Sweat, Alex
Smith, Jacob
Washington, Thomas
Garner, George
Bumpus, Jordan
Carter, Boone

Name

Smith, Josh
Flaspoehler, Caleb
Hobson, Adam
Whitaker, Rhett
Johnston, Andrew
Carwile, Wes
Ellis, Brice

Pitt, Evan
Therber, Tim

Name

Harris, Isaiah ke
Hayden, Josh
Skinner, Lee
Lightfoot, Antoinne
Bohrman, Joey
Tucker, Chris
Frick, Jaren
McCormick, Henry
Mudd, Jesse
Garner, George
Soaper, Dereke
Settle, Nate

Huff, Matt

Maddy, Sam

Lee, Owen

Hood, Jonathon
Falwell, Hugh
Loving, David

12
07
11
08

Yr

11
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
09
09
10
11
08
09
09
10

Yr

11
11
10
10
09
10
11
09
11

Yr

11
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
09
11
12
11
11
10
09
12
10

Class AAA Region 1 - 5/24/2006 to 5/25/2006
Greenwood High School
Greenwood High School

Greenwood 66-04
Logan County 64-09
Daviess County 64-03
Hopkinsville 50-04

School
Christian County 6-04.00

Marshall County 6-02.00
Owenshoro J6-02.00
Marshall County J6-02.00
Christian County J6-02.00
Daviess County  6-00.00
Warren Central  5-10.00
Grayson County J5-10.00
Bowling Green  5-08.00
Henderson CountyJ5-08.00
Madisonville ~ J5-08.00
Owenshoro 5-06.00
Henderson County5-04.00
Daviess County J5-04.00
Logan County 5-02.00
Calloway County J5-02.00
Calloway County J5-02.00
Grayson County J5-02.00

School

Grayson County 14-00.00
Daviess County 13-06.00
Henderson County12-00.00
Daviess County J12-00.00
Marshall County 11-00.00
Grayson County 10-00.00

Owensboro NH
Henderson County  NH
Owensboro NH

School
Bowling Green  20-10.00
Owensboro 20-07.25
Owensboro 20-04.75

Henderson CountyJ20-04.75
Marshall County 18-08.00
Bowling Green  18-06.00
Graves County 18-00.00
Logan County  17-10.50
Grayson County 17-09.25
Calloway County17-06.25
Henderson County17-03.25

Greenwood 16-05.00
Apollo 16-01.50
Daviess County 15-10.25
Apollo J15-10.25
Madisonville  15-09.50
Calloway County14-07.75

Grayson County 14-05.50

Results

Finals

Finals

Finals

19 Winquist, Nick 09
Boys Triple Jump CLASS AAA

Name Yr
1 Skinner, Lee 12
2 Coleman, Eric 11
3 Jackson, Malcolm 11
4 Soaper, Dereke 11
5 Stembridge, Eric 11
6 Christian, Myron 11
7 Gregory, Leslie 09
8 Tucker, Chris 11
9 Payne, Zach 12
10 Greco, Nick 10
11 Murphy, Cole 11
12 Winquist, Nick 09
13 Collier, LeRon 09

Boys Shot Put CLASS AAA

Name Yr
1 Soverns, Brian 12
2 Oshorne, Brandon 12
3 Wimsatt, Tyler 12
4 Dumeas, Jermaine 10
5 Gish, Justin 12
6 Wilson, Matt 12
7 Brown, Neil 11
8 Ford, David 12
9 Butch, David 12
10 Whitworth, Parker 12
11 Moyers, Chris 12
12 Collins, Ben 11
13 Carpenter, Ben 12
14 King, Preston 12
15 Johnson, Steven 12
16 Croney, Houston 09
17 Dodson, Michael 11
18 Jarvis, David 12
19 Fehrenbacher, Wes 09
20 Givens, Taylor 11
21 Hanvy, Nick 09
22 Dowty, Jordan 09
23 Colley, Perry 12

Boys Discus Throw CLASS AAA
Name Yr

1 Soverns, Brian 12
2 Wilson, Matt 12

3 Oshorne, Brandon 12
(Boys Discus Throw CLASSAAA)
Name Yr

4 Whitworth, Parker 12

5 Ford, David 12

6 King, Preston 12

7 Wallace, Ryan 10

8 West, Darndll 11

9 Fehrenbacher, Wes 09

Greenwood 14-02.50
School
Owensboro 42-01.50
Hopkinsville  41-03.75
Henderson County39-06.25
Henderson County38-10.25
Graves County  38-07.75
Owensboro 38-03.25
Madisonville  37-09.50
Bowling Green  37-07.00

37-06.00
37-04.75
35-00.00
32-10.00
32-04.50

Daviess County
Daviess County
Bowling Green
Greenwood
Logan County

School

Grayson County 55-11.75

Logan County  46-03.00
Owensboro 44-06.75
Owensboro 42-02.75

Henderson County41-09.75
Marshall County 41-07.75
Grayson County 39-05.00
Daviess County 39-03.25
Madisonville  38-01.00
Daviess County 37-10.50
Warren Central  37-09.25
Christian County 37-08.75
Logan County  37-05.75
Greenwood 37-01.00
Bowling Green  36-09.00
Christian County 35-01.00
Warren Central  34-03.50

Apollo 34-03.00
Henderson County33-11.00
Greenwood 33-10.75
Madisonville  33-09.50

Graves County  29-08.25
Marshall County 28-08.25

School

Grayson County  150-03
Marshall County136-07.50

Logan County 124-10.50

School
Daviess County ~ 122-00
Daviess County ~ 120-03
Greenwood 116-05.50
Bowling Green  114-02

Christian County 113-10
Henderson County 110-02

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals



Class AAA Region 1 - 5/24/2006 to 5/25/2006
Greenwood High School
Greenwood High School

Results

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Carpenter, Ben

12

Logan County 109-08

Collins, Ben 11 Christian County107-06.50
Gish, Justin 12 Henderson County 107-04
Moyers, Chris 12 Warren Central 103-01.50
Phillips, Cabel 12 Greenwood 102-08
Stovall, JP 09 Owensboro 96-03.50
Johnson, Zach 10 Ohio County 94-04
Phillips, Brent 12 Owensboro 93-05
Early, Jeremy 10 Apollo 90-10
DeJarnett, Jeffery 10 Warren Central  86-03.50
Brown, Neil 11 Grayson County 83-08.50
Early, Joseph 10 Apollo 72-04
Brown, Travis 09 Ohio County 70-01.50

Dowty, Jordan

09

Graves County 44-09



